December 19, 2025

Team

Geriatrics

AARP

Also Good Tryers

Good Tryers

All Hit No Set

All Hit No Pass

Teas, Blocks, Battlestar
Galactica

Trenchik

Bears, Blocks, Battlestar
Galactica

The Landing Strip

CPT

Donald Bump

Block and ball torture
Is it in?

Pancakes

Block Party

Paco's pals

Standings
ThMi4s - Fall 25

Won

» g o o N NN

N

OO r rFrEFEPLNDIMD

Lost

w W wWwNPEFkr PP OO

N

000 ~NOOOO D™D

Win %o
1.000
1.000

.875
.875
.750
.625
.625

571
.500

.500
.500
.250
.143
.143
.125
.000
.000

GF
22
20
21
18
18
15
13

14
14

13
10

N A WDN MO

GA

© 00 WL N

11

10

11
14
19
17
19
21
20
22

Page 1 of 1



