

## Standings

ThMi4s - Fall 25

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Geriatrics	8	0	1.000	22	2
AARP	7	0	1.000	20	1
Also Good Tryers	7	1	.875	21	3
Good Tryers	7	1	.875	18	6
All Hit No Set	6	2	.750	18	6
All Hit No Pass	5	3	.625	15	9
Teas, Blocks, Battlestar	5	3	.625	13	11
Galactica					
Trenchik	4	3	.571	14	7
Bears, Blocks, Battlestar	4	4	.500	14	10
Galactica					
The Landing Strip	4	4	.500	13	11
CPT	4	4	.500	10	14
Donald Bump	2	6	.250	5	19
Block and ball torture	1	6	.143	4	17
Is it in?	1	6	.143	2	19
Pancakes	1	7	.125	3	21
Block Party	0	8	.000	4	20
Paco's pals	0	8	.000	2	22